
1 Sue Forbes 20-29 4:23:23
2 Kathy Sarns 20-29 4:55:46
3 Claudia Berryman-Shafer 30-39 5:13:18
4 Jill Merriman 30-39 5:14:01
5 Susan LaGrande 30-39 5:18:24
6 Ellyn Gressitt 30-39 5:19:37
7 Donna Roe-Thompson 40-49 5:31:04
8 Leslie McDaniel 30-39 5:33:04
9 Rosemary Avery 30-39 5:48:32
10 Marcia Brandy 20-29 6:04:26
11 Barbara Newell 40-49 6:20:47
12 Marcie Trent 60-69 6:20:47
13 Janice Jackson 20-29 6:33:36
14 Faith Szafranski 20-29 6:36:51
15 Hedwig Schuster 20-29 6:46:15
16 Marilyn Swanson 50-59 6:47:57

1 Bill Spencer 20-29 3:24:27
2 Tim Kelly 20-29 3:40:56
3 Soren Wuerth under 20 3:42:25
4 Willy Gurber 20-29 3:42:25
5 Larry Bray 20-29 3:45:25
6 Laddie Shaw 30-39 3:49:21
7 Ed Strabel 30-39 3:56:23
8 Scott Oberbreckling 20-29 4:03:04
9 Marty Schmidt 20-29 4:05:37
10 Bill Clements 20-29 4:07:54
11 George Stransky 40-49 4:27:49
12 William Miller 20-29 4:27:49
13 Robert Tedrick 20-29 4:30:39
14 Tom O'Bryan 20-29 4:38:21
15 Stan Thompson 40-49 4:43:38
16 Ken Pitcher 40-49 4:43:38
17 Jim Stonebraker 30-39 4:43:38
18 Doug Western under 20 4:45:33
19 Rob Retherford 30-39 4:52:14
20 Martin Hansen 30-39 4:52:32
21 Richard Farmer 20-29 4:52:45
22 Bob Spurr 40-49 4:54:03
23 Joe Ellis 30-39 4:56:58
24 Jim Boland 20-29 5:07:16
25 Tim Neale 40-49 5:08:33
26 Chong O Toohill 30-39 5:09:58
27 Jim Berryman-Shafer 30-39 5:10:48
28 Richard M Baranow 20-29 5:12:28
29 Chris Pottinger 20-29 5:14:13

1984 Crow Pass Crossing
Overall
Women

Men 



30 Heinrich Gruber 50-59 5:20:30
31 George Lawrence 20-29 5:25:30
32 Brooks Wade 30-39 5:26:46
33 Ed Anderson 20-29 5:34:04
34 Gary Ide 30-39 5:39:06
35 Behzah Rajabian 20-29 5:40:39
36 Mark Callinsky 30-39 5:51:12
37 Harry Purcell 50-59 5:56:15
38 George Etsell 60-69 6:05:36
39 Steve Kruse 20-29 6:09:09
40 Peter Panareese 30-39 6:16:28
41 David Manzer 20-29 6:20:25
42 Jeff Stroh under 20 6:23:26
43 Richard Wenrich 30-39 6:28:21
44 Chris Stroh 30-39 6:33:26
45 Thomas Faulkenberry 30-39 6:35:47
46 Rod Jeske 30-39 7:26:05
47 Sigfried Coady 20-29 7:31:42
48 Michael Sutera 50-59 7:45:01
49 Peter Miller 40-49 7:53:10
50 Chad Saunders 30-39 7:53:10

1 Sue Forbes 4:23:23
2 Kathy Sarns 4:55:46
3 Marcia Brandy 6:04:26
4 Janice Jackson 6:33:36
5 Faith Szafranski 6:36:51
6 Hedwig Schuster 6:46:15

1 Claudia Berryman-Shafer 5:13:18
2 Jill Merriman 5:14:01
3 Susan LaGrande 5:18:24
4 Ellyn Gressitt 5:19:37
5 Leslie McDaniel 5:33:04
6 Rosemary Avery 5:48:32

1 Donna Roe-Thompson 5:31:04
2 Barbara Newell 6:20:47

1 Marilyn Swanson 6:47:57

1 Marcie Trent 6:20:47

1 Soren Wuerth 3:42:25

Women 40 - 49

Women 50 - 59

Women - 60 - 69

Men Under 20

1984 Crow Pass Crossing
Age Group Results

Women 20 - 29

Women 30 - 39

(8 Hour Cutoff for Official Recognition)



2 Doug Western 4:45:33
3 Jeff Stroh 6:23:26

1 Bill Spencer 3:24:27
2 Tim Kelly 3:40:56
3 Willy Gurber 3:42:25
4 Larry Bray 3:45:25
5 Scott Oberbreckling 4:03:04
6 Marty Schmidt 4:05:37
7 Bill Clements 4:07:54
8 William Miller 4:27:49
9 Robert Tedrick 4:30:39
10 Tom O'Bryan 4:38:21
11 Richard Farmer 4:52:45
12 Jim Boland 5:07:16
13 Richard M Baranow 5:12:28
14 Chris Pottinger 5:14:13
15 George Lawrence 5:25:30
16 Ed Anderson 5:34:04
17 Behzah Rajabian 5:40:39
18 Steve Kruse 6:09:09
19 David Manzer 6:20:25
20 Sigfried Coady 7:31:42

1 Laddie Shaw 3:49:21
2 Ed Strabel 3:56:23
3 Jim Stonebraker 4:43:38
4 Rob Retherford 4:52:14
5 Martin Hansen 4:52:32
6 Joe Ellis 4:56:58
7 Chong O Toohill 5:09:58
8 Jim Berryman-Shafer 5:10:48
9 Brooks Wade 5:26:46
10 Gary Ide 5:39:06
11 Mark Callinsky 5:51:12
12 Peter Panareese 6:16:28
13 Richard Wenrich 6:28:21
14 Chris Stroh 6:33:26
15 Thomas Faulkenberry 6:35:47
16 Rod Jeske 7:26:05
17 Chad Saunders 7:53:10

1 George Stransky 4:27:49
2 Stan Thompson 4:43:38
3 Ken Pitcher 4:43:38
4 Bob Spurr 4:54:03
5 Tim Neale 5:08:33
6 Peter Miller 7:53:10

1 Heinrich Gruber 5:20:30
2 Harry Purcell 5:56:15

Men 20 - 29

Men 30 - 39

Men 40 - 49

Men 50 - 59



3 Michael Sutera 7:45:01

1 George Etsell 6:05:36
Men 60 - 69

(8 Hour Cutoff for Official Recognition)


